Home » QSFPTEK » QSFPTEK S5600 Series Routing Switch Instruction Manual
Contents
1  QSFPTEK S5600 Series Routing
Switch
2  Information
3  Product Characteristics
4  Product Usage Instructions
5  Product Overview
6  Product Characteristic
7  Product Specifications
8  S5600 Series
9  Applications
10  Ordering Information
11  Extended Optics and Cables
12  Documents / Resources
12.1  References
13  Related Posts
QSFPTEK S5600 Series Routing Switch
Information
The QSFPTEK S5600 Series Routing Switches are high-performance switches designed for next-generation
QSFPTEK S5600 Series Routing Switch Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
enterprise, data center, metro, and HCI (Hyper-Converged Infrastructure) networks. The switches are available in
four different configurations:
S5600-4T12X: Standard 1U 19” rack mountable; 4x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 12x 10GE SFP+ ports; Single
built-in AC power supply; Dual built-in fans; Front-rear airflow.
S5600-24T8X: Standard 1U 19” rack-mountable; 24x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 8x 10GE SFP+ ports; Single
built-in AC power supply; Three built-in fans; Front-rear airflow.
S5600-48T4X: Standard 1U 19” rack mountable; 48x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports; 4x 10GE SFP+ ports; Dual
1+1 Redundant AC hot-swap power supplies; Three built-in fans; Front-rear airflow.
S5600-48S4X: Standard 1U 19” rack-mountable; 48x 1GE SFP ports; 4x 10GE SFP+ ports; Dual 1+1
Redundant AC hot-swap power supplies; Three built-in fans; Front-rear airflow.
Product Characteristics
Carrier Grade High-Performance Chip: The switches are designed based on a high-performance Ethernet
switching chip, which is Carrier Grade and helps the S5600 to meet the requirements of Metro/Enterprise/Data